1
(Mechanical Use)
l Product Type l WLAN Antenna
l Notebook Model Number l ASUS / UX20
l Part No. / Yageo / Aux l CAN4313 820 022701B
l Part No. / ASUS / Aux l
Yageo (Taiwan) Ltd.
16, west 3rd Street, N.E.P.Z   Kaohsiung, 811 Taiwan, R.O.C

F. Family Code
 CAN43 = Antenna
C. Packing Type Code
 13 = Carton
M. Materials Code
 8 = Coaxial Cable
S. Size/Series Code
 20 = UX20
T. Left Antenna/Right Antenna
 02 = WL Aux Right Top Antenna
A. Working Frequency
 270 = WLAN
P. Packing
1B = 1000 pcs packing
16
7. Revision Control
Revision Date Content Remark
R01 Sep. 25, 2008 New Issued, PCB Antenna N/A.
17
8. UL Card
I-Pex Connector
18